Robinson Bros. Drilling Company

1000 Gihls Tower West \ RECEIVED
Midland, Texas _79701
JIFTL ] FEB 7 1975
Tws |
MPH
New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission RJF AMA, PROD.
P. 0. Box 1980 -
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 .
Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name County Iea State New Mexico
Operator Mesa Petroleum Company Address P. O. Box 2009 City Amarillo, Texas
Lease Name___ Alston Well No. 1 Section 8 Township__ 10~5

Range 36-E

Accumulative

Depth(feet) Inclination(decrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
320 /2 2.79 59
8 1/2 4.29 7.08
1310 1/2 4.36 11.47
1805 /4 6.48 17.92
2050 1 4.27 22.19
2842 1 8.58 30.77
3044 1 8.76 39.53
3311 1 4.66 44.10
3805 1 8.62 52.81
4160 1/2 3.10 55.91
4650 1/2 4.28 60.19
4800 3/4 1.96 62.15
5218 34 547 _07:62
5717 /2 4.36 71.98
6210 _l2 _4.30 76.28
6682 1 8.24 84.52
7181 S S _8.71 93.23
1675 1 8.62 101.85
12955 1 4.89 106.74
8455 3/4 6.54 113.28
o570 —— —o— 55
570 3/4 . .
10,070 3/4 . 6.54 134.42
10,418 1 6.07 140.49
10,557 1 2.42 142.91
10,709 11/2 3.98 146.839
Total Displacement 146.89
Survey was run in drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knowledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.
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C. M. Anderson, President

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to me this the_5th day of February 19 75
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